
570 194.00 C

626 185.50 C

440 232.00 C

576 198.00 C

550 223.25 C

496 220.00 C

508 203.00 C

598 193.50 C

517 206.00 C

560 197.00 C

608 192.50 C

662 182.00 C

579 196.00 C

430 220.00 C

542 213.50 C

577 199.50 C

563 194.00 C

542 188.50 C

637 190.00 C

752 181.00 C

461 220.00 C

596 192.50 C

653 187.00 C

599 195.50 C

629 195.00 C

562 190.00 C

551 207.00 C

587 195.50 C

543 195.00 C

660 193.00 C

775 185.00 C

584 192.00 C

523 190.00 C

676 188.00 C

603 194.50 C

558 205.00 C

627 190.00 C

665 189.00 C

619 189.00 C

503 191.00 C

686 178.00 C

648 191.00 C

662 179.00 C

457 198.00 C

596 185.00 C

575 189.00 C

525 213.00 C

617 192.00 C

600 191.00 C

676 189.00 C

542 191.00 C

484 194.00 C

605 168.00 C

475 194.00 C

422 206.00 C

466 207.00 C

512 197.00 C

548 172.00 C

350 233.00 C

487 195.50 C

TERRY FREDRICK BLACK

TK CATTLE CO BWF

BURWELL LIVESTOCK MARKET
Friday, November 18, 2022

SPECIAL SPRING CALF & FEEDER AUCTION-INCLUDING HEREFORD INFLUENCE AUCTION

CALVES-STEERS

RON & SHELLY ALBRECHT HEREFORD

RYLAN EVERETT BWF

CALVES-HEIFERS

BAR M HEREFORDS HEREFORD

KREBS CATTLE CO HEREFORD

PAUL JOHNSON RWF

KENT & LINDA LEWIS BWF

KENT & LINDA LEWIS HEREFORD

KEN HIRSCHMAN BWF

HOGAN & TUELL HEREFORD

JOSH & LINDSEY DZINGLE BLACK

DAVID TUMA BLACK

CHUCK & JENNIFER STANCZYK HEREFORD

COLLIN & NYREE SCHWEIGERT RWF

CHANDRA PLATE HEREFORD

CHANDRA PLATE BLK/BWF

CHANDRA PLATE BLK/BWF

NELSON HEREFORDS HEREFORD

BILL LUECK BLACK

TRACY SACHTJEN HEREFORD

TRACY SACHTJEN HEREFORD

TK CATTLE CO HEREFORD

TK CATTLE CO RWF

RYLAN EVERETT HEREFORD

RYLAN EVERETT HEREFORD

RON & SHELLY ALBRECHT BWF

ROGER GOOS BLACK

PAUL WADAS BLACK

TODD & AUSTIN REYNOLDS BLACK

TODD & AUSTIN REYNOLDS BLACK

KEVIN & LANAYA TUREK HEREFORD

KEVIN & LANAYA TUREK BWF

KEVIN & LANAYA TUREK BWF

KEVIN & LANAYA TUREK HEREFORD

KEN HIRSCHMAN HEREFORD

JOSH & LINDSEY DZINGLE BLACK

JOHN E. & TANYA SLAGLE BLACK

JOHN E. & TANYA SLAGLE BLACK

HEAVICAN CATTLE BLACK

HEAVICAN CATTLE RED

HEAVICAN CATTLE RED

HOGAN & TUELL BWF

DAVID TUMA BLACK

COLLIN & NYREE SCHWEIGERT HEREFORD

COLLIN & NYREE SCHWEIGERT BLK/BWF

CHANDRA PLATE RED

CHANDRA PLATE BWF

NELSON HEREFORDS BWF

NELSON HEREFORDS HEREFORD

CHUCK & JENNIFER STANCZYK HEREFORD

BLACKFORD RANCH BLK/BWF

CHANDRA PLATE HEREFORD

BILL LUECK BLACK

BILL LUECK BLACK

BAR M HEREFORDS HEREFORD

HEAVICAN CATTLE RED

HEAVICAN CATTLE RED

CHANDRA PLATE BLK/BWF

CHANDRA PLATE BLK/BWF



603 168.50 C

535 187.00 C

531 170.00 C

661 169.00 C

510 205.00 C

567 180.00 C

488 186.00 C

569 185.00 C

BV 543 183.00 C

BV 589 174.00 C

BV 742 163.00 C

495 191.50 C

563 171.00 C

681 166.00 C

HIGH YIELDING: 72.00-88.00

NEXT CUT: 59.00-71.75

POOR & FULL: 58.75

HEIFERETTS: 80.00-117.00

BULLS: 83.00-142.00

TERRY FREDRICK BLACK

KREBS CATTLE CO HEREFORD

KRAYE ANGUS BLACK

KENT & LINDA LEWIS HEREFORD

JERRY PURDUM HEREFORD

KRAYE ANGUS BLACK

RON & SHELLY ALBRECHT RED

RON & SHELLY ALBRECHT HEREFORD

KEVIN & LANAYA TUREK BWF

KENT & LINDA LEWIS BWF

KEN HIRSCHMAN HEREFORD

HEAVICAN CATTLE RED

JOHN E. & TANYA SLAGLE BLACK

HOGAN & TUELL BWF


